BAYSIDE OFFICE BUILDING

WALL TYPE SCHEDULE

MNALL TYPE | DESCRIPTION

EXTERIOR 6YPSUM SHEATHING (OR EQUAL), 6' 20 GA. METAL STUDS @ 24" OC. W R-19

CEILING SEE ELEVATIONS AND WALL SECTIONS FOR APPEARANCE AND COURSING.
(INTERIOR SIDE OF EXTERIOR WALLS @ ELEVATOR SHAFT AND STAIRWELLS TO BE
CONTINUOUS FROM FLOOR TO STRUCTURE ABOVE W 2 LAYERS 5/8" 6HNB)

8"X24" GROUND FACE BLOCK VENEER OR 3-5/8" BRICK YENEER, AIR SPACE, 5/8"DENS-GLASS
! FIBERGLASS BATT INSULATION + POLY VAPOR BARRIER, W 5/8" 6B FINISHED TO ABOYE

FINISHED ON BOTH SIDES. 2 HOUR FIRE RATING PER UL. DESIGN U414, (6"x20 6A STEEL
STUDS @ ELEVATOR SHAFT WALLS)

6"x25 GA STEEL STUDS FRAMED @ 24" 0.C. TO STRUCTURE ABOVE W/ 2 LATERS 5/8" 6hB

CEILING HEIGHT ON BOTH SIDES.

6"x25 GA STEEL STUDS FRAMED @ 24" 0.C. TO 94-0" AF.F. W/5/8" 6B FINISHED TO ABOVE

6"x25 GA STEEL STUDS FRAMED @ 24" 0.C. TO 9-0" AF.F. W RESILIENT FURRING AND
5/8"6NB FINISHED TO ABOVE CEILINS HEIGHT ON BOTH SIDES.

3-5/8"x25 6A STEEL STUDS FRAMED @ 24" O.C. TO 4-0" AFF. W/5/6" 6B FINISHED TO
ABOYE CEILING HEIGHT ON BOTH SIDES.

o (U] > w N

6B FINISHED ON BOTH SIDES. 2 HOUR FIRE RATING PER UL. DESIGN U414,

3-5/8"x25 6A STEEL STUDS FRAMED @ 24" O.C. TO STRUCTURE ABOVE W 2 LAYERS 5/8"

L)
L ALL STRIGTURAL GOLLMNS TO BE | HOUR FIRE PROTECTED UTILIZNG UL. DESIGN ()826) OR (&26)

5. DEFLEGTION TRAGK TO EE UTILIZED IN ALL STUD WORK THAT 1S FRAMED FROM FLOCR TO STRICTURE ABOVE.

. ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO ALL LOCAL, STATE, AND FEDERAL STANDARDS, CODES AND
SVIDELINES.

2., THE CONTRACT DRANINGS ARE INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GENERAL GUDELINE. THET
ARE NOT INTENDED TO ILLUSTRATE PRECISE INSTALLATION DETAILS AND ROUTING. IT IS THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE SUB-CONTRACTOR TO DETERMINE EXACT INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS

THE ATTENTION OF THE ENGINEER AND/OR GENERAL CONTRACTOR BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
THE WORK

EXTERIOR BLEVATION

DETAIL

ELEVATION DATWM

NALL TYPE

DOOR NMBER

NINDON TYPE

ROOM NMBER
UNLESS NOTED OTHERNISE
ABOVE FINiSH FLOOR

FIRE EXTINGUSHER (WALL HNG)

FIRE EXTINSUSHER
(SEMI-RECESSED CABINET)

APPLICAB
BOCA 1994

ONS - GROS

AREA CALCUATION 25 SCUARE FOOTA
FIRST FLOOR lo514 s
SECOND FLOOR loA37 SF

THIRD FLOOR 10437 SF
FOURTH FLOOR loA37 SF
FIFTH FLOOR 10431 Sk
TOTAL 52262 SF

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT ARCHITECTURAL GUIDELINES (ADAAG)
NFPA |0l - LIFE SAFETY CODE l941

LIST OF DRANINGS REVISED THROUGH

Al_- PROECT INFORMATION 10Al/2001
A2 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN 1011/2001
A3 - SECOND FLOOR PLAN O/1I/2001
A4 - THIRD FLOOR PLAN O/11/2001
- FOURTH FLOOR PLAN O/11/2001

A6 _- FIFTH FLOOR PLAN 0/I1/2001
AT - BUILDING ELEVATIONS O/I/2001
A8 - BUILDING ELEVATIONS O/11/200
Ad - WALL SECTION O/11/200
Al0 - WALL SECTION 0/11/200
Al3 - SECTION 0/11/200
Al5_- DETAI 0/11/200
- \I 0/11/2001
52 - FOUNDATION PILE PLAN 10/11/2001
['53 - FOUNDATION DETAILS 0/11/2001
54 - SECOND FLOOR FRAMING 10/11/2001
'S5 - THIRD FLOOR FRAMING _ 10/11/2001
[56 - FOURTH FLOOR FRAMING 10/11/2001
51 - FIFTH FLOOR FRAMING 1o11/2001
58 - ROOF FRAMING lofll/2001
4 - STRUCTURAL BRACING 10Al/2001
S0 - STRUICTURAL BRACING 10/11/2001
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